SUPERLIGHT      WWW.SUPERLIGHT.COM.AU     Sales Rep: 0480 015 518     Sales Rep: 0480 031 109      Toll Free: 1300 344 963
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Superlight accepts no liabilities as a result of
errors, updates or omissions. Please re-confirm all product details prior to ordering.
Document Type: Product Data Sheet Website Short Name: SL4300P
Website Main Categories:
Website Sub Categories:
Published Online Y/N?:
Added to CRM?

for more information.
Optional Content:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SL4300P-21 Superlight Orion LED Pendant Light 300mm 3000K
SL4300P-17 Superlight Orion LED Pendant Light 300mm 4000K
SL4300P-15 Superlight Orion LED Pendant Light 300mm 5700K
** Specify fixture body colour: Black/Silver
** Specify LED power output: 18W/25W
SL4300P ORION LED PENDANT LIGHT
Superlight Orion is a modern and stylish LED pendant light that can be installed in
any residential or commercial project. Orion incorporates smooth micro LED
technology and integral dimmable LED driver. The unique design is both
aesthetically pleasing and functional. Standard finishes are black, white or silver and